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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 L Ava | 0T3S Paya Uts insuatrisl Park, Segapcre 208913

TEL EJSE 35E1 FAX G256 41315

Reg Mo 15SC0TISER GST Reg No 16-9807158.1

Affilisted to Federation Intermationals Des Experts En Automobile

AXA IHSUF!ANI.:.':E SINGAPORE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPORE 088817

Rel  CCAAXAIBOOSIETMIwg

Date 21.03-2018

LR

Code ANAZ
Insured Veh, XD 15222 Vah. inspected SKD 3878M
Policy Ne. Caverage {$) D00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 21032018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Yaear of Reg
Chassis No. Colour
Odomoter Steering
Brakes Modification
General
8 Conditions of Tyres
Sizo Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre e
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre trum
L/H Roar Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. Genaral Information
Accident Date 200M201E Inspection Dato 22032016
Survey hold at EM-1 AUTOPTELTD
BLK B SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-88
SINGAPORE 575843
Sa. Remarks

AITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON AWITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLA 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR ¢
#1168 SINGAPORE 373643
Contact Number: 6452 3298 (0) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 S776.1F)
Email Address: em lutoptelid ¢ gl com

CTNPANY Cinl MEG SO 300 5 nisl
Vehicle Number : SKD 3876M Date : 21.03.2016
Vehicle Model : TOYOTA ALTIS Chassis : MAOSIHTE 101200
Accident Date : 20.03.2016 TP Ins, AXA

Original Reg Date : 28.11.2011

ESTIMATE

1 1pc  |Boot Lid 695 00
2 |1pc |Boot Lid Badge ™ 5600
3 |1pc |Bool Lid Emblem (1.6) 52.00
4 |1pc |Boot Lid Emblem (VVTI) 52.00
5 |1pc |Boot Lid Emblem (COROLLA) 52.00
6 |1pc |Boot Lid Emblam (ALTIS) 52.00
7 |1pc |Boot Lid Emblem (DUAL) 52.00
B |1 pc |Boot Lid Emblem (ELEGANCE) 52.00
0 |2 pcs |Boot Lid Number Plate Lamps 06 80 1493 60
10 |1 pc  |Bool Lid Quter Chrome Moulding 22320
11 |1set |Bool Lid Outet Chrome Moulding Clips 30.00
12 |2 pcs |Bool Lid Lamp 248.20 496 40
13 |2 pcs |Boot Lid Lamp Base Covar " 53 60 ' 107.20
14 |12 pcs [Bool Lid Lamp Inner Sealer 30.00 - 60.00
15 |2 set |Bool Lid Lamp Clips 25.00 50.00 |l
16 |4 pcs |Boot Lid Stopper 18.00 72.00
17 |1 pc  |Bool Lid Insulator 195.00
18 |1 set |Boot Lid Insulator Clips 40.00
19 |1 pc |Boot Lid Inner Lock 169 .50
20 |1 pc |Bool Lid Lock Calch 46.00
21 |1 pc |Boot Lid Weatherstrip 190.00
22 |2 pcs |Bool Lig Hinges e @ ~2 ] B1.00 162.00
23 |1 pc  |Rear Bumper )| 563.50
24 |2 pcs |Rear Bumper Side Retaners 70.00 140.00
25 |2 pes |Rear Bumper Attachement Retaners 80.00 180.00 | |
26 |1 pc |Rear Bumper Reinforcement with Sponge 185.50 |\
27 |2 pcs |Aear Bumpear Ranlorcement Bracket 85 00 190.00 |
28 (1 set |Rear Bumper Clips ' 50.00
29 |2 pcs |Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor o 383 40 786.80 |
30 |2 pes |Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Holder 26.00 56,00
31 |2 pcs |Rear Bumpar Rellectors o - 5300 106.00
32 |V pc |End Panal 585.00
33 |1 pc |End Panal Top Trim 21000

CIF 6.150.70

Page 1 aof X




EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

Wl K 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR (€
#i] 68 SINGAPORE 5756813
Contact Number: 5452 120K (0) 96bh 6556 (HP) 68T STTHl

Bl Address em Lintopteltd & gmal com

COUMPASY (OGS KEG S0 0 Ve sl
Vehicle No  SKD 3976M B/F 8,180.70
1 |1 sat |End Panel Top Trim Clips 7 30.00
2 |1 pc |[Spare Tyre Panal B 872 50
3 |1 pc |Spare Tyre Panel Top Board with Cloth 1 375.20
4 |1 pc |Spare Tyre Wheel Nul vt ‘s 46 20
5 |2pes |Tallamps L WF 435.00 « B70.00
6 |2 pcs |Tallamps Inner Saalar b 30.00 ., _BO00 |-
7 |2set |Tallamp Clps - 25.00 50.00
8 |2 pcs |Taillamps Botlom Retainers iy 70.00 I 140.00
9 (2 pes |Tallamps Pangls sl W o i 132.00 s 264 .00
10 |1 pc |Rear Fender LH kL)t 925.00
11 (2 pcs [Rear Fander inner Tnms *5: s SR E] v 335.00 670.00 |
12 |2 set |Rear Fender Inner Trims Clips La o 30.00 B0.00
13 |2 pcs |Raear Fander Inner Shigld - Jio ph .t 55.00 110.00
14 |2 set |Rear Fendar Inner ShieldClips  # 3 ¢07 = i . 2000 40.00
15 |1 pc |Rear Door LH A . 99100
16 _[1 pc |Rear Door Black Sticker LH v A _ B4.30
17 |1 pc |Rear Door Inner Lock LH » 353090 | v
18 |1 pc |(Rear Door Lock Calch LH J : 36.00
19 |5 pc  |Rear Door Weathersirip LH vy 18590
20 [1pc |Rear Door Protector LH SaEk 59,90
21 _[1pc |Rear Doot Protector Chrome Mouldng LH - ¥ . 3730
22 |2 pcs |Rear Air Vents oJo WA T | 39,00 . 7TRD0
23 |1 pc  |Rear Wingscreen Glass = Last « 150757
24 |1 pc |Rear Windscreen Moulding ’ - 95 00
25 |1 pc |Rear Windscraen Innar Seal 50.00
26 (1 pc |Petral Tank Lid Cover b= - 327 96
27 |1 pc  |Petrol Tank Pipe ' _F_EET 80 | Y
28 [1 pc |Petrol Tank Jont Pipe i -
29 [1pc |Petrol Tank Cable with Lock \ 2 2B7 76
14 931 69
Lass 25% 3,732 92
11 198 77
C/F 11,198.77

Page 2 of 3



EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK % SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR €

#1168 SINGAPORE 5756443

Comuact Number: 5452 31208 (0) 9bbh 6556 (T 35T STT00F)

Email Address emlautoptelid @ gmal com

Page 100 3

=1
i

CUAPANY ST RIS S ) 3kl
Vehicle No - SKD 3976M B/F 11.198.77

Special Nett

1 |1 pc |Rear Number Plate with Cover L 70.00 |

2 |1 pc |Rear Windscreen Saalan! = 5000

3 |1 pc |Rear Windscreen Solar Film ; 32000

4 [1pc |Revarse Camara s v 45000

5 |1pc |Body Panel Joint Sealer , 12000 |-

6 |1 pc |Rear Fioor Panel Insulator Pad 11 150.00
Labour charge
Panel Beating LA00 .00
Spray painung 1.500.00
Check Winng 5000
Anti rust 10000
Ramove and install rear winscraan 14000
Remove and mstall réar goor parts G000
Remove and install carpet and seat 120.00
Remave and Iinstall revarse sansoi 20.00
Remove and install reverse camarg 150.00
Remove and install petrol tank, 120.00

S 165877



Hsiao Tnna {LKI(Autnz

From: Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.coms=

Sent: Monday, 9 September 2019 11:40 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Re: Request for Re-open Case in Merimen - C0376333

This mail is associated with :
*SKD3976M (C0376333)
[XD15222]

P
MENG KAl
Mar 20 2016 12:00AM
[VEOLIA ES SINGAPORE PTE LTD]
Em-1 Auto Pte Ltd

Dear Hsiao Tong
File reopened. Thank you.

Regards
Sashe

<-- Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

To: sashe.goms@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@Ilkkauto.com
Sent On: 07/09/2019 12:11 PM

Subject: Request for Re-open Case in Merimen - C0376333

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly assist to re-open the case in Merimen as third party repairer had submitted docs for this matter.
Thank you.

Hsiao Tong

<-- Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

To: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; vivianlau@Ilkkauta.com

Sent On: 03/04/2018 04:37 PM
Subject: Re: FILE REVIEW - 2016 ***LKK REF: CCA/AXA16005267/M1wg3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving XD 15222 & SKD 3976M on 20/03/2016
1



We refer to the above matter.
Be informed that till date TP's repairer had finalised with our surveyor since 22/03/2016 after inspection .

TP’s repairer did not submit the LOD until now. In view of no further development, we will proceed to temporary
close the file and submit the report to your office.

If any new development in future, we will keep you informed for an update and follow up the matter accordingly
Thank you

Vivian Lau

<-- Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

To: Flossie.Ang@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA_SG; zayyer(@|kkauto.com; vivianlau@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com
Sent On: 21/07/2017 10:24 AM

Subject: Re: FILE REVIEW - 2016 ***LKK REF: CC4/AXA16005267/M1wg3

Dear Flossie,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
Dear Vivian,

For your information and necessary action please.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contoct the undersigned.

Best Regards,

Agnes Lim| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: AgnesLim@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-

<-- Original Message —>
From: AXA_SG

To: LKK_HQ; sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com
CC: AXA_SG

Sent On: 21/07/2017 07:23 AM

Subject: FILE REVIEW - 2016

Hi



We are conducting file review and would appreciate to know the current status.

Regards

Flossie

This is an auto-generated emall. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by : SASHE Go Mul Sang (AXA Insurance Pte Ltd)

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
www.avg.com




anQ01e Merimen e-Claims

Print Sent Message

This mail Is associated with :

*SKD3976M (C0376333)
[XD1522Z]
TP
MENG KAI
Mar 20 2016 12:00AM

[VEOLIA ES SINGAPORE PTE LTD]
Em-1 Auto Pie Lid

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 10/09/2019 08:02 AM.
To sashe.goms{@axa.com.sg

cc AXA_SG; chewhti@likkauto.com; admin-a(@ikkauto.com

Subject  <Seek Mandate> - C0376333

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the aboev matter.

Liability: 50%. Both parties had given a conflict of version. No video/ concrete evidence from both parties. Inform Ol
about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue.

We seek your mandate up to 50% - $5,734.35(all-in). P-Mandate 1A had been uploaded in Merimen.
Kindly let us have your approvalfinstruction,

Hsiao Tong

<-- Original Message -->

From: AXA_SG

To: LKK_HQ; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

CC: AXA_SG

Sent On: 09/09/2019 11:36 AM
Subject: Re: Request for Re-open Case In Merimen - C0376333

Dear Hsiao Tong
File reopened. Thank you.

Regards
Sashe

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK_HQ

To: sashe.goms@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com
Sent On: 07/09/2019 12:11 PM

Subject: Request for Re-open Case In Merimen - C0376333

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter,

Kindly assist to re-open the case in Merimen as third party repairer had submitted docs for this matter.

hlips:/singapore. mermen.com/claims/ndex cfmMusebox=SVCmail& fussachon=dsp_PrnlACFID=588252688CF TOKEN=8b24d722¢15Tacdb-F2CFD.

173



9M10/2018 Meanmen e-Claims
'|Thank you.

Hsiac Tong

<-- Driginal Message >

From: LKK_HQ

To: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

CC: AXA_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 03/04/2018 04:37 PM

Subject: Re: FILE REVIEW - 2016 ***LKK REF: CC4/AXA16005267/M1wg3
Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving XD 15222 & SKD 3576M on 20/03/2016

We refer to the above matter.

Be informed that till date TP's repairer had finalised with our surveyor since 22/03/2016 after inspection .

TP's repairer did not submit the LOD until now. In view of no further development, we will proceed to temparary close
the file and submit the report to your office.

If any new development In future, we will keep you Informed for an update and follow up the matter accordingly
Thank you

Vivian Lau

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK_HQ

To: Flossie.Ang@axa.com.sg

|CC: AXA_SG; zayyer@lkkauto.com; vivianlau@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com
Sent On: 21/07/2017 10:24 AM

Subject: Re: FILE REVIEW - 2016 ===LKK REF: CCafAXA16005267/M1wg3

Dear Flossie,

Thank you for your email,

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.
Dear Vivian,

For your information and necessary action please.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.
Best Regards,

Agnes Lim| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: AgnesLim@|kkauto.com | fax: 6741-

<-- Original Message -->
From: AXA_SG

To: LKK_HQ; sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com
CC: AXA_SG

Sent On: 21/07/2017 07:23 AM

Subject: FILE REVIEW - 2016

!-—...u——

hitps:/isingapore. menmen comiclaimsfindex ofm Husebox=5VCmall&fuseaction=dsp_Print&ACFID=58825268ACF TOKEN=Bb2dd722e15Tacdb-F2CFD...
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Hi
We are conducting file review and would appreciate to know the current status.

Regards
Flossie

hitps {/singapore merimen.com/claims/index cimMusebox=5VCmall& fussaction=dsp_PriniA CFID=58825268ACFTOKEN=Bb2dd722a157acdb-F2CFD... 373
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Compary Aegintration ko 1994571888

10U AVE 1 mE-25 PAYA UREINTH STRIAL PARK, SISCAPORE 4wit TEL  foef) 61503580 FAN ; /eS8 al15841) 5

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 10/09/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 20.03.2016
Date of appointment 21.03.2016
Date of survey 22.03.2016
Location of survey Em-1 Auto Pte Ltd
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SKD3976M
Make and Model Toyata Altis {1598cc)
Date of registration 28.11.2011
Excess
Market Value/ Book Value [est)
Parf/COE Rebate {est)
Nett Loss {est)
Repair details:
[initial Estimate | 5 16,528.77 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 9,446.40
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour S 3,190.00
Supplementary NIL
Total 5 12,636.40
Lump Sum(if applicable) s 10,000.00

[Number of days for repair | 10 J




- T Company Hegisiration He VE60T1IER

B0 UIEAVE B, EE-2E AR LI PSR STRIAL PARE. SISE AR MRAE TR ) a2%ab0n] FAN - s a5l s

Remarks:
Propose 50/50. No video/ concrete evidence to support either
version.
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 50%
Proposed repair cost |w/GST}) 5 10,700.00
Loss of use NIL
Loss of rental 5 700.00 | (7days x 5100.00)
Loss of income MNIL
5 11,400.00

50% |5 5. 700.00
LTA/GIA search fees 5 34,35
Others NIL
Proposed Total 5 5,734.35




212018 Marman &-Claims

Print Received Message

This mall is associated wilh :

*SKD3976M (C0376333)
[xD1522Z]
s
MENG KAI
Mar 20 2016 12.00AM

[VEOLIA ES SINGAPORE PTE LTD]
Em-1 Aulo Pte Lid

From AXA Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 11/09/2019 14:27 PM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved ($$5700.00) - SKD3976M - Claim Handler: Khor Saw Theng

Approved:5700.00:Please offer up to $5,700/- (50% - all-in). Thank you.

hitps-/singapore mermen comiclaims/indax cfmMusebox=5VCmailAluseaction=dsp_Print&CFID=584 TOE458CFTOKEN=1TcaB1A1e013e554-32... 1N



Hsiao TnnE (LKKAuto)

Fram: Chia Sin Muk <emlautopteltd@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 1 October 2019 5:48 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LEKAuto)]

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SKD 3976M *Our Ref: CC4/AXA16005267/M1pb3g2-1 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING XD 1522Z(AXA) AND SKD 3976M ON 20/03/2016]

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Hsiao Tong,

We agreed to accept Global sum 555,700.00 (all-in).
Kindly proceed to arrange payment/DV to EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD.

Thanks & Best Regards,

Karen, on behalf of,

Chia Sin Muk (Mr)

m: (65) 9666 6556 | 0: (65) 6452 3298 | f: (65) 6457 5776

EM-1 Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 8 #01-68 Sin Ming Industnal Estate Sector C Singapore 5758643
Co, / GST Registration Mumbser: 20131 6380R

I [iLIT8 1 I | ! | } 4 i Wi e

On Sat, 21 Sep 2019 at 12:47, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com> wrote:
Your Ref; SKD 3976M Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/AXA16005267/M1pb3g2-1
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 15222(AXA) AND SKD 3976M ON 20/03/2016

We refer to the above matter.

We are of the opinion that this is a case of conflicting versions. There is no concrete evidence(ie: Video footage) yet
to support either party’s version. Attached is a copy of our insured accident report for your easy reference.



-

Strictly without admission of liability whatever, but with a view towards a resolutions of your client’s claim In the
above matter without resort to litigation, we propose settlement at a global sum of 55,700.00 {all-in),

Please confirm acceptance.

*Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding In any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email; chewhti@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR €
HO1-68 SINGAPORE 575643
Contact Number: 6452 3298 (0) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)
Emuil Address: em lautoptehd@gmail com
COMPANY VGST REG. WOk 2013 10380K

M/IS MENG KA Proforma Invoice < IR/PIODOR L /44061
D 2 19-Ape-2018

AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Lid

Maotor Claim Department

8 Shenton Way

#2701 AXA Tower

2 Wothout Prejudice
Singapore 06881 |

Date of Aceident < 20-Mar-2016

Our Client's Vehicle Number ¢ SKD 30760

Vehicle Make/ Model : FOYOTA ALTIS

Your Insurer : XD 1522Z

DESCRIPTION SUB-AMOUNT GST 7% AMOUNT (SGI)

| ump Sum Repair Cost (Recommended by LKK Mr Ma) 10,000.00 700,00 10,700.00 SR

LLTA Fee 5.00 0,35 535 SR

CGHA Fee 27.10 1 .90 29.00 SR

Loss of (Rental/Use) (7 days x § 120) 840.00 R40.00 1S

SGD ( Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-Four And GRAND TOTAL 11,574.35
Cents Thirty-Five only ) Subject 1o 7% GS1 702.25

Authorised Signature and Company Stamp

Page 1001
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Boing paymentior ___SGM SI3AM  Noa 1L — Rfex /16 ST 3510
' [] .
[] cash fir RICA
[ Ms
¥ | | Cheque # Viss / Mastar
WAG }ﬁ =
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SE— — W L ___ SMjoTALS | 34oiod
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St Neb T hague HEAME
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ESTIMATED TOTAL RENTAL & |

RIC Aiissine '
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mﬁdmsmﬂondll‘.‘lE-iEBnHFInllh‘dulltllIHuiIﬂIg No. 19216 i

Singaporn 368356 Tal 6552 BOD3 Fax G453 14
i Fleg Mo, 2006104308

Dty pR- 04— 6

Sabim Persan Cothe

Hirer 1 tesponsiie for tha frst § , 500  swcess for
ol ¢ el Do Thest ity e | FICA LEASGING PTE LITY
nivetn (Including windscnen) md dleo et § 1 SRC

apans foy colliaion / damage 1o third pary’s witvich for e
% HEAH sl ppery pecidont | darrieige )
ACCESSORIES CHECK — N
[T Asway [] o tigten (] 54 e biierts Siphtunt
[] 570 Touls [ men [T v Gaps
[ ] Pumcts ¢ Cineen [ criCaririges [ 57 Addition Drver's Sgnature

e o] B the timms and condilions above, ovorleal and fhal all wdarmation gven g tree & comect i sl e M Or drng
lieomens) [fhina curmeet ard niol dismualifed from diing. Yo ey cunge ol ptooal due on e pabal I mglor o rrdll canred

L IMPORTANT

ONLY PERSONS ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 7 YTANRS DRNVING EXPERIENCLE AUTHOMIBELD, LICENSED AMIL SIGMIMG T

AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE

7 VEMICLE 15 STRICTLY FOi SiGAPORE LSE OMLY AN MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OLT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT FRIOR CORGENT OF THE CORAANY
FIGA LEASING ITTE LTD

1N THE EVENT OF AN ACCIOENT, THE INRER O ALUTHORIZED DRIVER

s i oeped o aecaioTi merieeg Bt el 51 e U iy
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(] o iy e et o pehoniee o opulil

RETUMN OF YEHICLE THE HNoERMIIVER |5 AECUNEED TO SKIN By TIE COLUNN TIORSTURE 0F siIREFTIIVIFT TALNG Wi THE: AT Al LIk
EEEFYED DELCAY SHALL IV OFEERRD T00 Y THE DAY AMD TR THE VEVICLE 35 FIETURNED TO PHCA LEASING 17T LT AR THE AT 1AL fiF ACCTFYRD
AT COMCE LIRIVE EWTENCT 0F THE SAME AN SHALL NCYT IR UL LEMCE L) OB OIS DICNE L Ob AbF ALCUINT SAHRT SO VE N

TATEM | TIMEIN | MILEAGE | CHECKED &Y HEMASIRS | DEPOST AEELIND

N EYNL NG fremml

SIGNATURE OF HIRERTIFIVER
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EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

HOL-68 SINGAPORIE 575643

Contet Number: 64352 3208 (0) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (1)

Fmail Adidress emLantoptelidiagmail.com
COMPANY /GST RECG. NOE 2003 163801

M/S MENG KA

TAX INVOICE

Inviice No

ke

AXA Insuranee Sinpapore Pre Lid

Muotor Claim Department

B Shenton Way
H27-00 AXA Tower
Singapore 068K 1

At - Ms Su L

Dhite of Acaident

20-Muar-2016

Dur Client's Vehicle Number SKID 3W76M

Vehicle Make / Model
Your Insurer

FOYOTA ALTIS
X 15227

19003 29/4496 TG
10-Oet-2019

DESCRIFTION

SUB-AMOUNT

GST 7%

AMOUNT (SGI)

Gilobul Sum (for property claim only) 5327.10

3TN

§5.700.00 SR

NG ( Five Thousamd Seven Hundred only )

GHRAND TOTAL

5,700.00

Subject o 7 GST

)
&

372,90

Authorised Signature and Company Stamp

Page Lol |
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23 June 2016

VEOLIA ES SINGAPORE PTELTD
17 Tuas Ave 12

Singapore 639637

Altn_The Management

Dear Sirf Mdm

OUR REF  : CC4/AXA16005267/M1wg3d
YOUR REF : XD 1522Z

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 1522Z & SKD 3976M ALONG JUNCTION OF
WOODLANDS AVE 12 & 15 ON 20/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter We wnie to inform you that we are the loss agjuster
appointed by your motor insurer AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid to deal with the third
party claim against your policy

We have received a claim from Em-1 Auto Pte Lid acting on behalf of the owner of SKD
3976M against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that this is a
case of conflicting version kindly forward to us with any evidence/information to proof

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim agains! your paolicy

There is an excess of S$5,000.00 on Third Party claims under your policy Please make a
cheque payment of S8 5.000 00 payable to "AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Lid" with your
vehicle registration number and the date of accident indicated on the back of your cheque
and mail to AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

We shall proceed 1o deal with 1he claim(s) subject to the ments of the case and according
to the nghts aforded under the policy Should you nol be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) ansing from this incigent. at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter  Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us

Your full co-operation in the handiing of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 10 days from the date of this letter_if_not

provided al our reporting centre The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required

« Police report. Police Investigation result appeal aganst the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign drving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
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Video footage of accdent (f any)

« Statement and/or police repon from independent witness(es) (if any)

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim aganst any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are lo keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this ciaim. please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or therr legal representatives. or make any compromise or
settliement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their nghts to repudiale any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authonsed
driver may have committed

in the eveni of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s). AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s)

It you need any clarification please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 8625 or emall us
at Vivianlau@lkkaulo com

Please quote the clam reference when you contact us thal we can assisl you more
effectively

Yours sincerely

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID 68418625

FAX 67414108

EMAIL Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

cc  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



ETTER OF AUTHORISATI
ACCIDENT INVOLVING (any veliicli) Sk CENELT anil x Dl333 %: ' _
on 20|16 aona Weodlard s e g Awds Gambos five

I __Ml‘& Kt N CLNRIC Ne. / Company Rep. No

S0

of taddress)

Postal Code , the regimered owner (or wuthorised agent) of metor vehicle registration number
c
S KD SFAEM  erehy authorise your workshop EM=1 Auto Pre Ltd (Company/GST REG No. - 201316180R)
Bk & #0168 Sector C Sin Ming Industrinl Estute Singapore 575643 10 =

Piegsiin or crmmence repairs W nsy/our motor vehicle:

I

2. Suir ar initiate third purty claims for damages incurred by me agains thind party(ies ) responsible for the neeident,

1 Toinstroel -1 Auto Pre Litd on my/ous beliall o negotinne o setlemen with the fhird pary and/ or his insmers
s vou deem it

4. Toappoint vehiele surveyor on myfour behall o determine ressonabile costs of repair and peried ol repair,

5 Ta el on mylour behall for any documents midled o EM-1 Awo e Lid by the thind party and/or his [sirers Tor Uie

claim of my vehicle, I 1 um not comcinble

| am prepared 1o sisend ot myfour solicitons” office or fo attenid Count ih conneetion with my/our claim, if necessary, | shull
give my full co-operition and support for the elaim for cost of repair and Joss of use and shall keep youl infiwmed ol any
correspondences gndlor summons that | may reecive due 1o i aition befire agreeing 10 pay up of receive any monics
diae Loy thik clitim.

| authorise you la clidm for the period of liss of use s specified by the motor swurveyor or such shorer period due lo
seeclerated work. | further suthorise you to accelerute the repalr perfod with overtiine work and sdditional nesource, T will
ply vou i ressanahile amoint wrelTeet the sdditionu] period ol tme 1o shoren.

I ugree to keep you informed of any docament(s), including cheques, mailed W me by thied party and/or his insurces before
wking any scthon | also will not bank tn any cheques sued by third party insuranee andlor hid insurers without the
approval of EM-1 Auta e Lid, and should | get approval from EM-1 Auto Pie Lid 10 fonk in the said cheques, | ngree in
pay EM-1 Auto Ple Lud the full settlement amount as siated on the cheques within $ working days.

Should myfour elaim be partly successiul or unsuceessiil or eannol be proceeded with aodfor i1 any Judgement o
settlement |s not honured or satisfied by thied pany, [M'We:

1. Agree o pay you the sum of monies (s agreed) or as certified by the surveyor appointed, belng the costs ol repaine
siirvey lees andfor mny other expenses ressonably incurred by you on my/our beball You may wse the recovered
amount Tram my elaim for loss of ws 16 partially offset (he dillisrence.

2. Ajree o pay vou such incresed cost for additional resources and overtime work 1o shorien the period of repair.

3. Wil pay tfor any shortfal] that may resalt in the settlement amount.

I the event thit EM-1 Auto e Lid or the Repairer B compilled to enltire: this undertaking, VWe dgree that Pwe shall
iy o & Tl indemnity hadis, the legal costi incurred by EM-1 Awo Pre Lad or the Repairer

Signnure: '_g"h- | Mme- Wﬁ» L !t-a;

{‘umpug-_w Sl MRIC Mot _ﬁ_ 'El _f L f; :
(I applicabile) N .,?i_d 394 f_‘rj:l?

| dushet _ﬂliﬂb_ p—




Provide always that this discharge of my

cluim for damages relating to the damage o
N my vehicle shall nor prejudice or affect or
preclude ine from making a further claint for
perieral ol special damages for my pessai
pnfui-ies sustnined in the same secidam

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehele Mo B RET 7 [insd virh)
| sKD 397EM [TP weh] | Model TOYOTA GORDLLA ALTIS 1 6A

I.'l.lr al Agudent) Time | ?M!H?L'ITH_ o 1

Repan Extmmeate -,__1‘53:__!5 B _ | B !

i inal Regaw L asl I s

u?l.-:r\-!,','u' ] - ||d'|': it % . ‘"'EE
_lg.'l.f..n.ﬂ_..:...'..:1.ir|:'l : 1 __- days ol 5 iy ‘

CilA s | m « e

Ot s T !
| | - ——
| Finml Bettbeement Suen g5l Sum) | 1% x7o000

_ Payee Name - EM-1 AUTOPTELTD = —
Is Thivd Party Warkshop GIA Rejistened? | | YES %] MO il dicabe below]

Al Fiv Mgn Gia Wi patrmd Workshog: Agreed |.J|1||h';1' - Ml et ]
.“] I GIA Regitennd Wﬂfhhl:n_ = BOLA Appite alle ¥ Moo BOLA Servuio My ~
WCTL A Lty il At | laMiliy (41 [

* Annraimid it 10 e Biaend cnsle B i oo NsE il o oetses s @ ETRELA oy 1ol gy

.lu'll'hili.'\.

NOTE:

| PLEASE EKPHESSLY RESERVE YOUR CUENT'S IGHTS IF 50 RECUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT

2 THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE DASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AR AN ADMBSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR 1N ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

1 AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS 1N LAW

inly applitatle 1o reniol glam - ALl docdment are io B submitted with Dhis saliimnest conTiemanan. i the event, rential
agreement [ inwolens ate nol received within 7 doys of this signed confirmation, wewill automancally revard fo v ol we clam
g thie NIMA rates

Wl confirmud that this is o Tull ang linsl settiement that we and o1 our cent RaveMad/has agams you (ARA and ther
palisyhalder fauthorised diver Sartleasar] for ang and sl loaves [oast/uheent/Tuture] ansangg from this aeceent

sugnature of workshop epeesentative / o stamp Signature of Witnesy / Workshop “.,T (i applicable)
Name of Representitive C e, Sie  Mako Hame anlmnu. L ,;1.3 e e
Pt "“u\aﬂlq [ite G l.t-.lIInI

Mmct

Sigra Lure g ARA'L s Ve T ep
rame of AXA S surveyor fRopresm
Date
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Aegintered Address:

RI C A LEASING T 005, ot 4552 03 P BASD 1404
F T E [. T D MilMMWNmmﬂﬂ;

Co Pang Faa. 3005 V0430K SKDE%WMSTM Motiily- 5815 8225
VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT STANo. 2 1 /67
HIRER'S PARTICULAR Vh N ; E;EIMS?EHM Feplooo Veh No :

_Khn‘ 'I'ullmnnﬂul_'_ - Eﬂww

Hame . |as in L0 ) .
NHIC / BASSPOHT No Make & Model T (ATHS | Mike 5 Modsl
Address Fes) . BLE 236 Autes / Manual Aisto / Manua
= 31’30"‘35 | our Date .Hr:"a 1% OUT : Date
Murme & Address of Employer " QUT  Time
O gy = £4u |0
oune: £6969>05G § 84000
P N
'aus [(atn o
Tl - {01} i : =
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS /,_

Othars a5
Mt | gas in VG) ! . A
NRIC ¢ PASSPORT No : o cow s Z
Pass Date - Dule of Birth ; I s w3 .
Actirmss (Fas) . _ Dalivery Sarvice

Talikip suB-ToTALS | iaqloo
Refundabis Deposit - | our N
Cast/Nets/Cheque/VISAMGC Cards No - m m
() - ACCIDENTS (D) - DENTS (5] - SCRATCHES g . £ :
FRONT EXTENSION
Collection Service
Misc N
ESTIMATED TOTAL RENTAL §
Shaloa Person Code

Hirer Is responsible for the st § |, SUO  escess o
colligion / damage to first party. (Le.) RICA LEASING PTE LTD
Vohuche inchiding windscreen) and also first § | 2 SWC
wxcwas lor colliston ¢ damage 1o thind parly's vshioks for sach
nndl every accident / damage.

— 5 -

T ammy [] Ciglighter P S Hirov's. Sananam
[_| 5T Tool [ daon [T bt Capm
[ Auds / Cass [ ] cotartridges Csimm Addition Driver's Signaturs

W agreed 1o the lems and condiions. above, averleal and thal all information given ere true & cormect in all respect. My'Our ditving
liganceds) infere curmenl and nol disgualiled from driving. You moy chorge dil amount due on the rental to my/our oredit cand

*IMPORTANT

1. OMLY PERSCNS ANCVE 29 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN I YEARE DRNING EXFERIENCE. AUTHCRISED, |CENSET AMD HIGMING THIS
AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE
7 VENWICLE 15 STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY AN MAY NOT BE DRIVENK OUT OF SINGAPOHE W1 THOUT PRIDH CONSENT OF THE COMPANY
FICA LEASING FTE LTI
3 TN THE EVENWT OF AN ACCIDENT, THE HIRESK OR AUTHORIIED DWIVER
Ay sl et ol acowium e nsvrtuing (P seinf vt o e Casrnr ]
i)t e sl wlmgn du Comusie B Sign P MUK | ol Ancidewel Wi P ) i the s ol ol i i compiinnes wi (e SOH-LILIITY SIOTON ACTION |
REPDRT SCEHEME |t krn will o moci sealsbis soon e soooesl s et i e Oeasr)
v e rprt 1 e police wettin 24 howrs frovn e comrmiscs e Sabawang hyes of soommen, -
Ja) iy DS
|| mmE-rgiry Smne treiecg 8 Goseenrenl srfices OF gD e G pesgaty
(I i iy b desbeigy i Ry whincle (AR (T i i gy (ssmort N s ot cires varhicien suandes, |.og) e amd Vakede cad L a0 msiieg
(1] wmmlwum

HETUHR OF VEEHECLE- TR MESEAEHIVES 1 MUOUNMRD TO SICH I THE COLUMN “SIGNATURE OF mIREEIRIVER FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND 1k
IMSERTED BELOW SHALL BE BEEMED T BE THE DAY AMD TIME THE VEHICLE 1S RETLEINED TD RICA LEASING PTE LT0 AKD THI! SAME SMAalLL BF ACCEFTED
A% CONCLUSIVE EVIDENGE OF THE SAME AND SHALL MOT BE CHAL LENOED R QUEBTIONCD ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATEOEVER

——

DATE IN TIME IN MILEAGE CHECKED BY BEMARKE ﬁEPDBﬂTHEFmin -—k
RIERRIANY :

SIGNATURE OF HIRERMDRIVER
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hittpse /vl agow s/ Ma'velnction/publunc 1D EnguiveVehinal'nric

)

a
Fesdback | Contact Info
MOTORING
T wirm =
)
Lond Transpor Aufhority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No M4-0006529-2
Print DataTme 21 Mar 2018/ 1237 46
Recelpt DateTime 21 Mar 20167 123746
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recewpl No  ITNET-00000-160321-000720

Previous Roceinl Mo

S/M Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Referenco Before Amount After GST
No. GST (88) (8%) (55)

Result of Insurance Enguiry - XD1522Z

As at 20 Mar 20161 3:00,00

Insurance Co AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
1 Insurmnese Enguiry - RD1522Z

Enguiry Fea 5.00 036 535
20160321123623816143
Sub-Tatal 500 035 535
Tolal Bofore Rounding 500 035 535
Rounding Differonce Q.00
Total Amount Payable 535
Paid By
2oteusatizasazres Dol i arking) 35
Tatal 5135
Cash Change 000
Tensarmd Amount 525
Excoss Hefundable Amaunt 000

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider | financial institution, Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered vaid and late fee may

apply,
Print Receipt 0K

21320016 1238 'M



GENERAL
INSURANCE

ASSOCIATION
RECORUS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our Ral No:
Date of Request

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

TAX INVOICE

GR-16-031846

23032016 Your Rel No:

EM1 AUTO FTE LTD
BLK 8 #01-68 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

SINGAPORE 575043
Dear SuMadam,
Dane of Accidant: 2010312016
Vithicla Mo SKDAOTEM

Place of Accdent:

WOODLANDS AVE 12 TOWARLDS GAMBAS AVE

Invelving Vehicle No: XD15222

Wiin reference fo your application for the accident report, we have altached the following accident reports as tegquested.

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

10 Anson Road, #06-168 international Plaza, Singapors D789803
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax +65 5224 0030

Operating Hours Monday 1o Friday Bam to 5pm

GST Registration No: MAOOD177356

WALK IN ALLAN

DOGUMENTS  |ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (S§) |QTY |AMDUNT (SS] _
X015222 WOODLANDS AVE 12 TOWARDS GAMBAS AVE . ooy | 13.08
G5T Amount 02
Em A_rmuni Due (GST Inclusiva) 14 E

The Images provided lo you arm token from the onginal rep
Insurance Associntion of Singapore and we lake no respon

whatsoever for any loss or damage arising oul of or in conneclion with the repotts or thair images

Thank You.

This is a compuler genorated doctiment and regquires no signature

ors forwarded {o theo centie by the membets of the General
sibility for their accutacy or contents and shall be under no liability

For GIARMC OHicial use

Date

[ GIRO [X] Cash [ | Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
: £ 8003
INSURANCE sy oot Fax vaseaza ot oo

ASSOCIATION Oiparating Hours. Monday o Friday Sam to Spm
v 4 s ae ni rpaeae  ©OT1 Registration No: M40001 775
HCORDS MARAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE
Our Red No GR-16-031504
Date ol Roquest: F2032018 Your Ref No. VWALK IN ALLAN

EM1 AUTO PTELTD

BLK 8 #01-68 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

SINGAPORE 576043

Denr SerMadam,

Youl Vahicle No: SKD397EM
Diate of Accident 20032018

Place of Accident WOODLANDS AVE 12 TWDS GAMBAS AVE
Involving Vehicle No X[D15222 (NO RECORD) CALL WITHIN 7 DAY'S 23-1/

DESCHRIPTION - AMOLINT (S§)

E-File Search Fee (Public) . ' 14.02
GST Amount . 0:88
Total Amount Duis (GST Inclusive) 1500

Thank You

This Is a computer generied document and requires no signatr

For GIARMC Official use
Crate
| | GIRQ [X] Cash [ | Chntue




Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of |

.+.CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Proceed Direct Ssttlement

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Cane Motified Est Submitted A Assigred Adj Bpt Adj Submitted Ins Auth'ed | Seatys
for
|21 Mar 2016 11 MerI0IE  5$10,000.00 | $$10,000.00 i
£alit Actj Mct I Fas Fabimatss I { W Bpe Cancei Cass I

Referance Claim Detalls

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS | [Croated by Insurer]

Tnsured: VEOLIA ES SINGAPORE PTE LTD, Co. Aeg. No.: 1958B4675H

Main .

Ciimant; | MENG KAL, 10: 568672026

Vehicle Reg. 20/03/2016 00:00 - :59

No.: SKD3I97EM Date of LoSS: | /gy monthe and 21 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type: | TP / C0376333 Pouey/Caver | p1162634 (Third Party Only)

Venice Reg

Mo, XD15222 ey e | 505764999803

{Insured): | y

Excess. 5$5,000.00

HAepaires: Em-=1 Auto Pte Lid (HQ) Bik B Sin Ming Industrnl Estate Sector C, #01-68, 575643 Sin Ming - Tel: 64523298

s '“"""’"_‘ AXA Tnsurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6318 7288 . [Mandied by Yvenne Ang Ching Ching - 5880 4451)

CI I.mr_“ NTUC Incoma Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel
| Adjuster: LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 . [Handied by MA CHIN FOOK] ... [Final Rpt due 11/09/2015]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |  Compove Case Man |

« AXA_SG (11/09/2015): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S55700.00) - SKDISTEM - Claim Handler: Khor Saw Th...
o ANA_SG [09/09/201%9): Re: Request for Re-open Case in Merimen - COI76333

» AXA_SG [21/07/2017): FILE REVIEW - 2018

s AXA_SG (23/01/2016) TP settiement - CO3IT6333/PL162934

o AMA_SG (21/01/2016): WP/ PRI Assignment - CO376333/P1162034

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKSE View All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Complete |

Due Date  Priority Type  Tash Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Croated On ~ Danal?
No results.
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Mernmen e-Claims

Claim Documents
*SKD3976M (CD376333)
Mar 20 2016 12:00AM

[VEOLIA ES SINGAPORE PTE LTD]
Em-1 Auto Pte Ltd

[XD15227]
TP
MENG KAI

Page 1 of 2

Assessment Reports [ipecpage v]| W
|Na_| Finalized On AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 | 230W/16 1016 mm:i. Claimant: VOLIA ENFINCAMENTAL SENVICES @ | LoadvH
HNo_|Finulzad On LKK Auta Consultants Pte Ltd (MQ] Thumbnall Print
1 |23/0M16 1052 | Adjuster Immediate Advice [
Photos/Images |3 per page 1l &
fio | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Aulo Consultants Ple Ltd (HG) | | Thumbnail | Print
1 [10/05/16 17:10 | General View ﬂ_ Load PG | B
2 |10/05/16 17:10 | General View 0| wadivc |
3 |10/05/16 17:10 | Genersl View O | i | A
4 |10/0518 1710 | General View 0| cwws | A
5 |[10/05/16 17210 | General View 0| uaws | A
6 | 10/05/16 17:10 | General View 0| waawc | @
7 | WVOS/E 17:10 | General View 0| wvare | A
8 | 10/05/16 17:10 | Genersl View 0| e | A
9 | 10/0S/16 17:10 | General View 0| owdrc | A
10 | 10/05/16 17:10 General View 0| aaws | B
11 [I0/051617:10 | General View @ | lead G | B4
12 |10/05/16 17:10 | General View B | wwre | 4
13 |10/05/16 17:10 | General View @ eedc | A
14 |10/05/16 17:10 | General View 0| badws | B
15 |10/05/16 17:10 | General View 0! tcsare | B
16 | 10/05/16 17:10 General View _g load 3G | B
17 [ 1/OS/16 17:10 | General View 0| wawe | A
18 | 10/05/16 17:10 General View é led G |
18 | 1/08/16 17:10 General View 0| ooaws | A
20 |10/0%/16 1710 | General View 0! wedre | B
21 |10/05/16 17:10 | General View Q| s | @
22 [10/05/16 17:10 | General View B | weewe | H
23 [10/05/16 17:10 | General View 0| i | A
24 |10/05/1617:10 | General View 0| aaws | A
25 |40/05/16 1710 | General View 0 | eedes | B
26 | 10/05/16 37:10 | General View @ | toad G
27 | 10JOS/16 17:10 | General View 0| e | F
28 |10/05/16 17:10 | General View O leedic | A
22 |10/O8/16 12:10 General View D! sedirs | &4
30 |10/05/16 17:10 | General View Q| cvc | B
31 |1v05/16 17:10 Genaral View 0| ediec | &
32 |10/05/16 17:10 | General View O e | A
11 |10/05/16 17:10 General View 0| eadies |
34 |10/05716 17:10 Genaral View 0| adire | M4
35 |10/05/16 17:10 General View 0| sarvs | §
36 [10/0%/16 17:10 General View 0| sdiec | P
37 |10/05/16 17:10 General View g__ lad G | B
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 1/11/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 of 2

Azsessmant Heports [1 per page =
(%o |Fnalized On ANA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print|
38 |10/05/16 17:10 | General View _ﬁ load #G | A |
3% |10/05/1617:10 | General View 0| teaws | @A
40 |10/05/16 17440 | Genaral View 0| tasws | A
41 | I0/05/16 17130 | Ganersl View 0| =erc | A
47 |10/05/18 17:10 Ganaral View 0| weaws | A
431 |10/05/16 17110 | General View 0 weews | H
44 |10/05/16 17110 | Genersl View 0| wdws | A
45 |10/05/16 17010 | Ganeral View 0| aws &
46 |10/05/16 17:30 | General View B! s | B
47 |10/0%/16 17:10 General View 0| wars | A
a8 [10/05/16 17:10 | Ganersl View | oodies | A
Documentation EIEE ] &
bo | Finalized On AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (W) Thumbinail Print
1 |21/03/16 16:02 | Email_ABS 0 | LoaceoF
2 [2103/16 16:02 | Co dlaimant_aBS D | loadeor | |
o |Relabul/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |73/08/16 10:50 | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED [
7 |23/03/16 10:50 | TP GIA REPORT ) | Load POF
3 |i0/09/19 07:56 | LKK Survey Phatas D | Lood ror
4 | 10/09/19 D756 LKK Resurvey Photos 1 Load POF
5 |10/09/19 07:56 | LKK Resurvey Photos 2 Lond POF
& |10/09/19 D7:57 RENTAL AGREEMENT & RECEIPT. Lead POF
7 |1o/me19 07:57 | LTA SEARCH FEE Load POF
B [10/09/19 07:57 | GIA RPT FEE Load POF
9 |10/09/19 07:57 | Autherlsation to Act 0 | tosdroF
10 | 10/09/19 08:00 | TP-Mandate TA dd 100019 Load POF
11 |01/11/19 15:16 LETTER TD O Load POF
12 [01/14/19 15:16 | PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM Load POF
Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST meset | save | pome |

There are no document checklists configured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks Te: L Handiing Insurer
WOLE REISESE BN EIE MRS YR B 11D EEher pares
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Adjuster Report

Page | of 6

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coreg ne 1ssaar1esny
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408533

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@Ikkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flle No: CC4/AXA18005267M1PB3021
Date: 01112018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Lid Policy No: P1162934
Clalmant .
Vehicle No : SKD3gTeM Insured Vehicle No : XD15227
Date of Loss, 20/03/20186 Mature of Clalm: TP Claim No:  CO0376333
TION FICA F
Reg No SKD397EM
Make & Model: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A) Engine No: HIDDEN
Reg. Date: 28/11/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Chassis No: MROS3REE 104120250
Colour: Black Odometer: 118388 km
Engine Capacity 1598 cc
Market Value/New Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (S%) Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
Genaral Condition; Steering (Serviceabla): Yes Footbrake [Serviceable): Yas
Handbrake {Serviceable) Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/85 R15
Front Left Side: Michelin 8 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin 8 mm
Front Right Side: Michelln 8 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 8 mm
Thae atove values reprosont (he remaining fyre freads depth
(COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 12,368.77 9,446 40 292237 2363
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,160.00 3,190.00 §70.00 2332
Paintwork Labour Q.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (55) 16,528.77 12,636.40 3.892.37 23.55
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 10,000.00
(S5) 16,528.77 10,000.00 6,528.77 39.50
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S5) 1.157.01 700.00 457.01 3850
Nett Amount (S§) 17.685.78 10,700.00 6,985.78 39.50
+ Car Rental (7.0 x $$100.00/day) (5%) 700.00
(S%5) 11,400.00
Liable Amount (50.00%) (5%) 5,700.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (5%) 34,35
Nett Liability (S$) 5,734,325
Global Sum Settiemont (S§) 5.700.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 21/0372016
Date Inspected: 22/03/2016 Inspected At Em-1 Auto Ple Ltd (HQ)

Bik 8 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector
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Adjuster Report Page 2 of 6

C, #01-88
Singapore 575843
Estimated Period of Repair. 10.0 days
Adjuster: MA CHIN FOOK Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE: This report represeats our findings af the ime and place of inapoction sfated herein. Such inspaction has bean camed ouf fo e best of our
knowilodge and abilfy but any other labilly under any other circumsiances is hareby expressly exciuded,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 1/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 6

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Apr 2018)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Menmen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard Lisi)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKD387EM)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they cantain the print code (above) on all estimate pages. running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: lemsialues nol in m{mncq_@tnlngue are prefixed with an auledgh .

Recommended Parts
Part

No. Qty . Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *BOOT LID (CONSISTENT) Necessary BO500FL *695.00FL

2 1 *BOOT LID BADGE (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 5600FL *56.00FL

i I *BOOT LID EMBLEM (1.6) (CONSISTENT) Necessary 52.00FL *52.00FL

4 1 “BOOT LID EMBLEM (VVTI) MNecessary 5200FL *52.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

5 1 *BOOT LID EMBLEM (COROLLA) Necessary 5200FL  *52.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

6 1 “BOOT LID EMBLEM (ALTIS) Mecessary 52.00FL *"52.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

T o1 “BOOT LID EMBLEM {DUAL) Mecessary 52.00FL *52.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

8 1 *BOOT LID EMBLEM (ELEGANCE) Mecessary 5200FL *52.00FL
[CONSISTENT)

g8 2 *BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMPS Sarviceable 193 60 FL *FL
[CONSISTENT)

10 1 *BOOT LID OUTER CHROME MOULDING Distorted 22320FL *223.20FL
(CONSISTENT)

1 1 *SET BOOT LID OUTER CHROME Necessary 30.00FL  *30.00FL
MOULDING CLIPS (CONSISTENT)

12 2 *BOOT LID LAMP (CONSISTENT) Cracked 405 40FL “4B6.40FL

13 2 *BOOT LID LAMP BASE COVER Serviceable 107.20FL *-FL
(CONSISTENT)

14 2 *BOOT LID LAMP INNER SEALER Necessary B0.00FL  *40.00FL
{CONSISTENT) _

15 2 *SET BOOT LID LAMP CLIPS Necessary S0.00FL  *40.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

16 4 *BOOT LID STOPPER (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 72.00FL *FL

17 1 *BOOT LID INSULATOR (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 185.00 FL “FL

1/ 1 *SET BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIPS Necessary 4000FL  “40.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

19 1 *BOOT LID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT] Bent 168.50FL *169.50FL

20 1 *BOOT LID LOCK CATCH (CONSISTENT) Bent 4500FL *46.00FL

21 1 *BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP Distorted 180.00FL *180.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

2 1 *BOOT LID HINGES (CONSISTENT) N/S Bent / O/S Repair 162.00FL  *B1.00FL

23 1 *REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Deformed 583.50FL “583.50FL

24 2 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS Distorted 140.00FL =140.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

25 2 *REAR BUMPER ATTACHMENT Distorted 180.00FL "180.00FL
RETAINERS (CONSISTENT)

28 1 "REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT WITH Tomn 185.50FL *185.50FL
SPONGE (CONSISTENT)

27 2 *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent 180.00FL *190.00FL
BRACKET (CONSISTENT)

28 1 Necessary 50.00FL  *40.00FL

[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul |
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Adjuster Report Page 4 of 6

Part

No. Qty .- Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS
(CONSISTENT)

29 2 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Shorted 590,10FS *22000FS
(CONSISTENT) }

30 2 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 42.00FS *F8
HOLDER (CONSISTENT) }

N1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS N/S Distorted / 106.00FL  *53.00FL
(CONSISTENT) O/SServiceable

32 1 *END PANEL [CONSISTENT) Bant 585.00FL *585.00FL

3 1 *END PANEL TOP TRIM (CONSISTENT) Distorted 210.00FL "210.00FL

M A1 *SET END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIPS Necessary 3000FL "30.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

s 1 *SPARE TYRE PANEL (CONSISTENT) Repair BT2.50FL -FL

B *SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD WITH Distorted A7520FL *375.20FL
CLOTH [CONSISTENT)

a7 1 *SPARE TYRE WHEEL NUT Bent 4B 20FL  "4620FL
(CONSISTENT)

s 2 *TAILLAMPS (CONSISTENT) Cracked BT0.00FL *870.00FL

B’ 2 *TAILLAMPS INNER SEALER Necessary BOODFL  “40.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

40 2 *SET TAILLAMP CLIPS [CONSISTENT)  Necessary 50.00FL  "40.00FL

41 2 *TAILLAMPS BOTTOM RETAINERS Distorted 140.00FL *140.00FL
{CONSISTENT)

42 1 *TAILLAMPS PANELS (CONSISTENT) N/S Bent / O/S Repair 264 00FL *132.00FL

43 1 *REAR FNEDER LH (CONSISTENT) Buckled 92500FL *825.00FL

44 1 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS N/S Distoried / B70.00FL *335.00FL
(COMNSISTENT) 0iSServiceable

45 2 *SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS CLIPS Necassary B0.00FL  *40.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

45 1 *REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD N/S 1I0.00FL  *55.00FL
(CONSISTENT) Distorted /O/SServiceable

47 1 *SET REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD N/S Necessary/O/SNot 4000FL  "20.00FL
CLIPS (CONSISTENT) Necessary

48 1 *REAR DOOR LH [CONSISTENT) Dented 881.00FL *881.00FL

48 1 *REAR DOOR BLACK STICKER LH Necessary B84 30FL  "B4.30FL
[CONSISTENT)

50 1 *REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH Bent 353.00FL *353.90FL
(CONSISTENT)

51 1 *REAR DOOR LOCK CATCHLH Repair 36.00FL *FL
{CONSISTENT)

62 1 *REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH MNecessary 18580FL *“1B5.80FL
(CONSISTENT)

83 1 *REAR DOOR PROTECTOR LH Necessary 60.00FL  *BO.90FL
(CONSISTENT)

B4 1 *REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CHROME Necessary 3730FL  *37.30FL
MOULDING LH (CONSISTENT)

5 1 *REAR AIR VENTS (CONSISTENT) N/S Distorted 78.00FL  *39.00FL

56 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS Cut 1,507 57 FL *1,507 5T FL
(CONSISTENT)

57 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING Necessary 9500FL *85.00FL
(CONSISTENT)

56 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL Necessary S50.00FL  *40.0DFL
(CONSISTENT)

58 1 *PETROL TANK LID COVER Repair 127 BBFL *FL
(CONSISTENT)

60 1 *PETROL TANK PIPE (CONSISTENT) Bent 257 90FL *257.80FL

61 1 *PETROL TANK JOINT PIPE Necessary 12580FL *125.60FL
(CONSISTENT)

g2 1 *PETROL TANK CABLE WITH LOCK Serviceabla 2BT.T6FL “-FL
[CONSISTENT)

Report was unsubmitied during this print-oul. |
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Adjuster Report Page 5 of 6

No. Qty ::':1 Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

63 1 ‘REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH COVER  Bent 70.00FS  "40.00FS
(CONSISTENT)

B4 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT MNecessary B0O.00FS “4D.00FS
(CONSISTENT)

B5 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM Necessary 320.00FS "1B0.00FS
(CONSISTENT)

BE 1 *REVERSE CAMERA (CONSISTENT) Shorted 450.00FS *350.00FS

67 1 *BODY PANEL JOINT SEALER MNecessary 12000FS "BO.0OFS
{CONSISTENT)

B8 1 *REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR PAD Nal Necessary 150.00FS ““FS

(CONSISTENT)

F=Franchise part 5=SpcNetl. L=ListliemDisc

Sub Total (8§) 1589099 12,201.87

- List ltem Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S§) 352222 284547

Total Parts (S$) 12,368.77 9,446.40

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellanoous llems selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 6 of 6

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 PANEL BEATING New 1,800.00 1,400.00
2  SPRAY PAINTING MNew 1.500.00 1,300.00
3 CHECK WIRING MNew 50,00 30.00
4  ANTIRUST Mew 100.00 80.00
5 REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN New 140,00 120.00
] REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR DOOR PARTS New 80.00 60.00
7 REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET AND SEAT New 120.00 80.00
8 REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR MNew 20.00 60.00
& REMOVE AND INSTALL REVERSE CAMERA New 150.00 B0.0O
10 REMOVE AND INSTALL PETROL TANK New 120.00 0.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 4,160.00 3,190.00

Repont was unsubmitted during this pnnt-out

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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